
Mosttour 2016

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

29/05/2016

Strecke A - 64km - 2700 HM

CityNOC

Allg. Damen
1 31 www.sportehner.at ARBÖ FreistadtSabine SOMMER +00:00:00.0003:56:15.45 16.3 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       

2 33 Nora Pure SportsAgnes KITTEL +00:22:48.7304:19:04.18 14.8 km/hWienAUT       

3 32 ARBÖ Ortsclub FreistadtEvelin BRÖDERBAUER +00:37:00.2304:33:15.68 14.1 km/hSt. OswaldAUT       

41 Merida Mauna LoaSteffi PUCHINGER ObertraunAUT       DNS

Allg. Herren
1 14 Team Texpa SimplonSimon GESSLER +00:00:00.0003:24:08.58 18.8 km/hWiener NeustadtAUT       

2 3 gooix Mountainbike Racing TeamLukas KAUFMANN +00:17:01.3203:41:09.90 17.4 km/hNiederneukirchenAUT       

3 15 Bike Team KaiserPhilipp ASCHAUER +00:20:39.0603:44:47.64 17.1 km/hLosensteinAUT       

4 79 team alpha-tischlerei grömmerAndreas KISLINGER +00:21:04.5603:45:13.14 17.1 km/hSt.RomanAUT       

5 10 Bike Team KaiserManuel MÜHLBACHER +00:27:07.1203:51:15.70 16.6 km/hAigen Im EnnstalAUT       

6 4 RC Sport VollmannPatrik KLAUS +00:28:43.6203:52:52.20 16.5 km/hTresdorfAUT       

7 78 team alpha-tischlerei grömmerMarkus HAMEDINGER +00:29:37.8703:53:46.45 16.4 km/h4793AUT       

8 50 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeAlexander LENZ +00:33:01.5503:57:10.13 16.2 km/hGreinAUT       

9 66 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldePeter PIRNGRUBER +00:49:11.0504:13:19.63 15.2 km/hZwettl / RodlAUT       

1 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingChristoph MICK WienAUT       DNS

8 RC Sport VollmannPhilipp VOLLMANN StockerauAUT       DNS

56 RC Arbö FreistadtMichael HÖLZL FreistadtAUT       DNS

67 RC Tretlager AmstettenJohannes POYNTNER KlosterneuburgAUT       DNS

90 Erste Premier Petr Cech TeamJan PISAR Jindrichuv HradecAUT       DNS

105 RC Sport VollmannNedzad MAHMIC WienDNF

M30
1 12 Team Texpa SimplonChristoph SOUKUP +00:00:00.0003:03:26.91 20.9 km/hBerndorfAUT       

2 42 Bike Team KaiserRobert BERGER +00:13:53.5703:17:20.48 19.5 km/hKirchberg

3 16 grafikeria.centurion.racing powerd by mukiMarkus SCHWEIGER +00:20:02.8103:23:29.72 18.9 km/hRottenmannAUT       

4 99 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiAndreas DOLLINGER +00:22:26.5603:25:53.47 18.7 km/hSpannberg

5 2 zweirad janger simplonAndreas GATTERER +00:37:59.7403:41:26.65 17.3 km/hSeebodenAUT       

6 64 Nora racing teamMarco CONTER +00:47:27.8003:50:54.71 16.6 km/hWienAUT       

7 103 TEAM CFKStefan BRENNER +00:56:19.7903:59:46.70 16.0 km/hAttnang

8 94 Team Bikeworx LedvolutionHannes HAMBERGER +00:56:46.4704:00:13.38 16.0 km/hEnnsAUT       

9 61 ZKSEGabor NEMETH +01:11:11.7804:14:38.69 15.1 km/hZalaegerszegAUT       

10 74 Hausruck-RacingManuel BUTTINGER +01:23:09.9604:26:36.87 14.4 km/hSt. MarienkirchenAUT       

11 81 Michael ROSSBORY +01:24:46.2704:28:13.18 14.3 km/hYbbsAUT       

76 Bike und Rc LabanttalMarkus STÜCKLER Bad St. LeonhardAUT       DNS

69 Robert SCHIEFER SaalfeldenAUT       DNF

70 Bike Team BorbetStefan SCHRATTENECKER MauerkirchenAUT       DNF

83 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISWerner BAMBERGER RossatzAUT       DNF

84 RC GrieskirchenHeinz DOPPLER PollhamAUT       DNF

92 JH CyclingLukas TYBITANCL Jindrichuv HradecAUT       DNS

58 Arbö FreistadtPeter BRANDSTETTER HirschbachAUT       DNS

60 morethanbikeMartin SCHMUCK PurkersdorfAUT       DNF

62 racerholixAndreas URBAN MauerbachAUT       DNF

55 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEUwe BURGSTEINER AUT       DNS

6 RC Sport VollmannMartin MAYER
Rohrbach Bei
Mattersburg

AUT       DNF

7 ARBÖ Ortsclub FreistadtPeter DAXBERGER St. OswaldAUT       DNF

11 Bike Team KaiserWolfgang KRENN LiezenAUT       DNF

M40
1 106 PenhabReini WOISETSCHLÄGER +00:00:00.0003:35:58.47 17.8 km/hHinterglemm

2 17 ciclopiaWolfgang NIEDERWANGER +00:09:07.0903:45:05.56 17.1 km/hWienAUT       
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Mosttour 2016

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

29/05/2016

Strecke A - 64km - 2700 HM

CityNOC

3 5 www.sportehner.at ARBÖ FreistadtAlexander SOMMER +00:09:33.6703:45:32.14 17.0 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       

4 87 Bike-Team-BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER +00:11:39.2403:47:37.71 16.9 km/hGeiinbergAUT       

5 104 Nora racing teamRobert HOTTER +00:12:58.4203:48:56.89 16.8 km/hWienAUT       

6 91 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISAndreas PRIESCHING +00:21:23.9803:57:22.45 16.2 km/hLengenfeldAUT       

7 43 Toms RadhausFranz LAABER +00:24:15.2504:00:13.72 16.0 km/hWilderdürnbach

8 89 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ +00:26:27.7304:02:26.20 15.8 km/hBehambergAUT       

9 96 XC Club MühldorfWolfgang SEKORA +00:26:41.6604:02:40.13 15.8 km/hMühldorfAUT       

10 82 Helmut WIMMER +00:39:56.2204:15:54.69 15.0 km/hSt. Peter In Der AuAUT       

11 102 rad-angerer.atRichard STÖCKL +00:40:57.9104:16:56.38 14.9 km/h5310

12 59 Nora racing teamHelmut KALTENBACHER +00:44:13.9104:20:12.38 14.8 km/hFriedbergAUT       

13 88 Marius IANU +01:02:00.8104:37:59.28 13.8 km/hGrossarlAUT       

14 85 Wire Donkey MTB-TeamSebastian GERSTL +01:12:01.9504:48:00.42 13.3 km/hAltenbergAUT       

15 80 RC YbbsHarald RINNER +01:20:00.1404:55:58.61 13.0 km/hYbbsAUT       

77 Genesis Factory TeamAdi GRUNDNER HörschingAUT       DNS

75 ausdauercoach.atSigmund LOVRIN StettenAUT       DNF

68 Kürn-Berg-RadlerLeopold SEIRLEHNER BehambergAUT       DNF

71 Helmut VOGL WolfpassingAUT       DNF

72 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEAnton WARTER AUT       DNS

93 union arnreitWolfgang NEUMÜLLER ArnreitAUT       DNS

45 NF-MollnHermann KOHLMAYER MollnDNF

M50
1 44 sportgruber.atAdolf WAKONIG +00:00:00.0003:55:11.95 16.3 km/hSt. Stefan ob Lechen

2 54 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISFranz PFEFFER +00:10:46.9304:05:58.88 15.6 km/hPlank Am KampAUT       

3 57 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingGerald MICK +00:23:11.9304:18:23.88 14.9 km/hWienAUT       

4 98 2-rad sturmGeorg WEIGERSTORFER +00:26:53.9204:22:05.87 14.7 km/hLinz

5 51 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENChristian HACKL +00:29:05.9204:24:17.87 14.5 km/hPurkersdorfAUT       

6 86 Wienenergie Röhsler&CoPeter GOLUSZKA +00:59:16.7204:54:28.67 13.0 km/hWienAUT       

7 73 RC Kreuzer Bad VöslauWerner WESS +01:20:27.7305:15:39.68 12.2 km/hWiener NeudorfAUT       

97 Toms RadhausRudolf TRUMMER Laa/ThayaAUT       DNF

63 zweirad janger simplonLeopold GARTNER St.OswaldAUT       DNF

52 morethanbikeErich BAUER GablitzAUT       DNS

9 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEHeinz ZÖRWEG AUT       DNS

13 4 Sports Cylce TeamRomuald SCHÖNFELD WelsAUT       DNS

101 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJosef INATZKO GarstenDNF

E-Bike
100 XC MühldorfWalther FALSCHLEHNER Gross WetzdorfAUT       DNF
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Mosttour 2016

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

29/05/2016

City

Strecke A - 64km - 2700 HM

1 12 1980 Team Texpa SimplonChristoph SOUKUP Berndorf AUT       +00:00:00.0003:03:26.91 20.9 km/hM30 1

2 42 1986 Bike Team KaiserRobert BERGER Kirchberg ÖST       +00:13:53.5703:17:20.48 19.5 km/hM30 2

3 16 1985 grafikeria.centurion.racing powerd by mukiMarkus SCHWEIGER Rottenmann AUT       +00:20:02.8103:23:29.72 18.9 km/hM30 3

4 14 1995 Team Texpa SimplonSimon GESSLER Wiener Neustadt GER       +00:20:41.6703:24:08.58 18.8 km/hAllg. Herren 1

5 99 1981 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiAndreas DOLLINGER Spannberg ÖST       +00:22:26.5603:25:53.47 18.7 km/hM30 4

6 106 1968 PenhabReini WOISETSCHLÄGER Hinterglemm ÖST       +00:32:31.5603:35:58.47 17.8 km/hM40 1

7 3 1994 gooix Mountainbike Racing TeamLukas KAUFMANN Niederneukirchen AUT       +00:37:42.9903:41:09.90 17.4 km/hAllg. Herren 2

8 2 1980 zweirad janger simplonAndreas GATTERER Seeboden AUT       +00:37:59.7403:41:26.65 17.3 km/hM30 5

9 15 1997 Bike Team KaiserPhilipp ASCHAUER Losenstein AUT       +00:41:20.7303:44:47.64 17.1 km/hAllg. Herren 3

10 17 1974 ciclopiaWolfgang NIEDERWANGER Wien ITA       +00:41:38.6503:45:05.56 17.1 km/hM40 2

11 79 1988 team alpha-tischlerei grömmerAndreas KISLINGER St.Roman AUT       +00:41:46.2303:45:13.14 17.1 km/hAllg. Herren 4

12 5 1970 www.sportehner.at ARBÖ FreistadtAlexander SOMMER Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis AUT       +00:42:05.2303:45:32.14 17.0 km/hM40 3

13 87 1974 Bike-Team-BorbetRobert HOLLRIEDER Geiinberg AUT       +00:44:10.8003:47:37.71 16.9 km/hM40 4

14 104 1969 Nora racing teamRobert HOTTER Wien AUT       +00:45:29.9803:48:56.89 16.8 km/hM40 5

15 64 1980 Nora racing teamMarco CONTER Wien ITA       +00:47:27.8003:50:54.71 16.6 km/hM30 6

16 10 1989 Bike Team KaiserManuel MÜHLBACHER Aigen Im Ennstal AUT       +00:47:48.7903:51:15.70 16.6 km/hAllg. Herren 5

17 4 1994 RC Sport VollmannPatrik KLAUS Tresdorf AUT       +00:49:25.2903:52:52.20 16.5 km/hAllg. Herren 6

18 78 1992 team alpha-tischlerei grömmerMarkus HAMEDINGER 4793 AUT       +00:50:19.5403:53:46.45 16.4 km/hAllg. Herren 7

19 44 1963 sportgruber.atAdolf WAKONIG St. Stefan ob Lechen ÖST       +00:51:45.0403:55:11.95 16.3 km/hM50 1

20 31 1973 www.sportehner.at ARBÖ FreistadtSabine SOMMER Neumarkt Im Mühlkreis AUT       +00:52:48.5403:56:15.45 16.3 km/hAllg. Damen 1

21 50 1991 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeAlexander LENZ Grein AUT       +00:53:43.2203:57:10.13 16.2 km/hAllg. Herren 8

22 91 1973 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISAndreas PRIESCHING Lengenfeld AUT       +00:53:55.5403:57:22.45 16.2 km/hM40 6

23 103 1985 TEAM CFKStefan BRENNER Attnang ÖST       +00:56:19.7903:59:46.70 16.0 km/hM30 7

24 94 1978 Team Bikeworx LedvolutionHannes HAMBERGER Enns AUT       +00:56:46.4704:00:13.38 16.0 km/hM30 8

25 43 1976 Toms RadhausFranz LAABER Wilderdürnbach ÖST       +00:56:46.8104:00:13.72 16.0 km/hM40 7

26 89 1969 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ Behamberg AUT       +00:58:59.2904:02:26.20 15.8 km/hM40 8

27 96 1968 XC Club MühldorfWolfgang SEKORA Mühldorf AUT       +00:59:13.2204:02:40.13 15.8 km/hM40 9

28 54 1965 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISFranz PFEFFER Plank Am Kamp AUT       +01:02:31.9704:05:58.88 15.6 km/hM50 2

29 66 1989 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldePeter PIRNGRUBER Zwettl / Rodl AUT       +01:09:52.7204:13:19.63 15.2 km/hAllg. Herren 9

30 61 1982 ZKSEGabor NEMETH Zalaegerszeg HUN       +01:11:11.7804:14:38.69 15.1 km/hM30 9

31 82 1968Helmut WIMMER St. Peter In Der Au AUT       +01:12:27.7804:15:54.69 15.0 km/hM40 10

32 102 1971 rad-angerer.atRichard STÖCKL 5310 ÖST       +01:13:29.4704:16:56.38 14.9 km/hM40 11

33 57 1962 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingGerald MICK Wien AUT       +01:14:56.9704:18:23.88 14.9 km/hM50 3

34 33 1988 Nora Pure SportsAgnes KITTEL Wien AUT       +01:15:37.2704:19:04.18 14.8 km/hAllg. Damen 2

35 59 1973 Nora racing teamHelmut KALTENBACHER Friedberg AUT       +01:16:45.4704:20:12.38 14.8 km/hM40 12

36 98 1965 2-rad sturmGeorg WEIGERSTORFER Linz ÖST       +01:18:38.9604:22:05.87 14.7 km/hM50 4

37 51 1965 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENChristian HACKL Purkersdorf AUT       +01:20:50.9604:24:17.87 14.5 km/hM50 5

38 74 1981 Hausruck-RacingManuel BUTTINGER St. Marienkirchen AUT       +01:23:09.9604:26:36.87 14.4 km/hM30 10

39 81 1981Michael ROSSBORY Ybbs AUT       +01:24:46.2704:28:13.18 14.3 km/hM30 11

40 32 1982 ARBÖ Ortsclub FreistadtEvelin BRÖDERBAUER St. Oswald AUT       +01:29:48.7704:33:15.68 14.1 km/hAllg. Damen 3

41 88 1976Marius IANU Grossarl MAT       +01:34:32.3704:37:59.28 13.8 km/hM40 13

42 85 1976 Wire Donkey MTB-TeamSebastian GERSTL Altenberg AUT       +01:44:33.5104:48:00.42 13.3 km/hM40 14

43 86 1957 Wienenergie Röhsler&CoPeter GOLUSZKA Wien AUT       +01:51:01.7604:54:28.67 13.0 km/hM50 6
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Mosttour 2016

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

29/05/2016

City

Strecke A - 64km - 2700 HM

44 80 1973 RC YbbsHarald RINNER Ybbs AUT       +01:52:31.7004:55:58.61 13.0 km/hM40 15

45 73 1959 RC Kreuzer Bad VöslauWerner WESS Wiener Neudorf AUT       +02:12:12.7705:15:39.68 12.2 km/hM50 7

76 1981 Bike und Rc LabanttalMarkus STÜCKLER Bad St. Leonhard AUT       DNS M30

69 1983Robert SCHIEFER Saalfelden AUT       DNF M30

70 1983 Bike Team BorbetStefan SCHRATTENECKER Mauerkirchen AUT       DNF M30

83 1980 URC SPK RENNER LANGENLOISWerner BAMBERGER Rossatz AUT       DNF M30

84 1985 RC GrieskirchenHeinz DOPPLER Pollham AUT       DNF M30

92 1982 JH CyclingLukas TYBITANCL Jindrichuv Hradec CZE       DNS M30

58 1984 Arbö FreistadtPeter BRANDSTETTER Hirschbach AUT       DNS M30

60 1978 morethanbikeMartin SCHMUCK Purkersdorf AUT       DNF M30

62 1982 racerholixAndreas URBAN Mauerbach AUT       DNF M30

55 1985 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEUwe BURGSTEINER AUT       DNS M30

6 1977 RC Sport VollmannMartin MAYER Rohrbach Bei MattersburgAUT       DNF M30

7 1981 ARBÖ Ortsclub FreistadtPeter DAXBERGER St. Oswald AUT       DNF M30

11 1986 Bike Team KaiserWolfgang KRENN Liezen AUT       DNF M30

77 1972 Genesis Factory TeamAdi GRUNDNER Hörsching AUT       DNS M40

75 1974 ausdauercoach.atSigmund LOVRIN Stetten AUT       DNF M40

68 1971 Kürn-Berg-RadlerLeopold SEIRLEHNER Behamberg AUT       DNF M40

71 1975Helmut VOGL Wolfpassing AUT       DNF M40

72 1972 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEAnton WARTER AUT       DNS M40

93 1968 union arnreitWolfgang NEUMÜLLER Arnreit AUT       DNS M40

45 1972 NF-MollnHermann KOHLMAYER Molln ÖST       DNF M40

1 1993 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingChristoph MICK Wien AUT       DNS Allg. Herren

8 1991 RC Sport VollmannPhilipp VOLLMANN Stockerau AUT       DNS Allg. Herren

56 1988 RC Arbö FreistadtMichael HÖLZL Freistadt AUT       DNS Allg. Herren

67 1988 RC Tretlager AmstettenJohannes POYNTNER Klosterneuburg AUT       DNS Allg. Herren

90 1988 Erste Premier Petr Cech TeamJan PISAR Jindrichuv Hradec CZE       DNS Allg. Herren

105 1997 RC Sport VollmannNedzad MAHMIC Wien ÖST       DNF Allg. Herren

97 1966 Toms RadhausRudolf TRUMMER Laa/Thaya AUT       DNF M50

63 1961 zweirad janger simplonLeopold GARTNER St.Oswald AUT       DNF M50

52 1963 morethanbikeErich BAUER Gablitz AUT       DNS M50

9 1962 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEHeinz ZÖRWEG AUT       DNS M50

13 1964 4 Sports Cylce TeamRomuald SCHÖNFELD Wels AUT       DNS M50

101 1964 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJosef INATZKO Garsten ÖST       DNF M50

100 1961 XC MühldorfWalther FALSCHLEHNER Gross Wetzdorf AUT       DNF E-Bike

41 1987 Merida Mauna LoaSteffi PUCHINGER Obertraun AUT       DNS Allg. Damen

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro

29.05.2016 16:09:56/ 2 2ofprint time



Mosttour 2016

Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

29/05/2016

Strecke B - 41km - 1650 HM

CityNOC

Allg. Damen
1 153 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEBettina SCHWAIGER +00:00:00.0003:00:56.66 13.6 km/hAUT       

2 145 RSV Grafenau MTB TeamEva-Maria HEß +00:14:25.8003:15:22.46 12.6 km/hJandelsbrunnAUT       

3 150 RC Arbö FreistadtSandra HÖLZL +00:16:19.0503:17:15.71 12.5 km/hFreistadtAUT       

4 155 Erymed Power TeamMagdalena FROSCHAUER +00:17:24.2303:18:20.89 12.4 km/hBaumgartenbergAUT       

5 144 RC Sport VollmannAlina REICHERT +00:26:53.5403:27:50.20 11.8 km/h
Wolkersdorf Im
Weinviertel

AUT       

141 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENELarissa SCHWEIGHOFER AUT       DNS

157 GranitBiker KleinzellJulia GIERLINGER KleinzellAUT       DSQ

152 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENENina MÜLLER AUT       DNS

154 bike-horner.atRuth SILBERBAUER Gars Am KampAUT       DNF

Damen W30
1 158 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsSonja RIEDL +00:00:00.0003:04:51.65 13.3 km/hSt. PöltenAUT       

2 143 Bike Team BorbetBirgit MAHANJ +00:07:26.2403:12:17.89 12.8 km/hRanshofenAUT       

3 146 Claudia EDER +00:09:26.4903:14:18.14 12.7 km/hBrunn Am GebirgeAUT       

4 142 ZKSEChovanyecz EMESE +00:14:33.5603:19:25.21 12.3 km/hZalaegerszegAUT       

5 159 Mountainbiker.atMichaela KASTNER +00:26:26.3003:31:17.95 11.6 km/hWienAUT       

151 Grafikeria Master TeamChrista LINORTNER Bad IschlAUT       DNS

Allg. Herren
1 127 SU Bikestore.cc TeamPhilipp HEIGL +00:00:00.0002:03:55.66 19.9 km/hMühlratzstraßeAUT       

2 293 bimato Sports TeamFlorian WIMMER +00:00:45.7602:04:41.42 19.7 km/hSt. Peter In Der AuAUT       

3 126 Sportunion HirschbachAlexander STADLER +00:02:40.8202:06:36.48 19.4 km/hHirschbachAUT       

4 172 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsSimon SCHAGERL +00:03:22.7502:07:18.41 19.3 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       

5 310 Nora racing teamDominik WYCHERA +00:06:01.5002:09:57.16 18.9 km/hKritzendorfAUT       

6 386 RC Linz McDonald'sSascha POLLAK +00:07:26.0702:11:21.73 18.7 km/hPuchenau

7 324 Team Merida Mauna LoaStefan FELLNER +00:08:33.5002:12:29.16 18.6 km/hBad Goisern

8 288 Philipp SCHEIBELHOFER +00:13:33.3202:17:28.98 17.9 km/hBrunnAUT       

9 139 ARBÖ RC TrumauMartin RAUSCHER +00:13:55.0702:17:50.73 17.8 km/hTribuswinkelAUT       

10 221 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeHannes EIGNER +00:15:26.3202:19:21.98 17.7 km/hDimbachAUT       

11 267 Union JulbachThomas BOGNER +00:15:39.2502:19:34.91 17.6 km/hJulbachAUT       

12 195 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeStefan HADER +00:15:46.5002:19:42.16 17.6 km/hPabneukirchenAUT       

13 268 Union RcEindruck SarleinsbachAndreas GIERLINGER +00:15:58.3202:19:53.98 17.6 km/h KleinzellAUT       

14 211 Markus Klaus OBERBRAMBERGER +00:16:19.3202:20:14.98 17.5 km/hWaidhofen An Der YbbsAUT       

15 137 GlobeAir DREAMTEAMMaximilian HUBER +00:17:49.5802:21:45.24 17.4 km/hSt. FlorianAUT       

16 190 Lietz Sport racingJulian SCHOPF +00:18:59.5702:22:55.23 17.2 km/hYbbsitzAUT       

17 259 Bike Team KaiserAlexander STRAßER +00:19:08.7602:23:04.42 17.2 km/hSteyrAUT       

18 192 RC Arbö FreistadtMichael KAMPELMÜLLER +00:19:10.0702:23:05.73 17.2 km/hRainbachAUT       

19 199 Kürn-Berg-RadlerSimon SCHACHERLEHNER +00:20:14.3202:24:09.98 17.1 km/hSt. Peter/AuAUT       

20 243 Velosport ValentaJosef MAREK +00:20:52.0702:24:47.73 17.0 km/hPocatkyAUT       

21 333 union bikesport-pröllLorenz WITTMANN +00:21:13.5702:25:09.23 16.9 km/hScharnstein

22 202 RC Sport VollmannMichael BERNARD +00:25:30.8202:29:26.48 16.5 km/hPutzing Am SeeAUT       

23 201 Kürn-Berg-RadlerPatrick ENSMANN +00:26:51.8202:30:47.48 16.3 km/hHaidershofenAUT       

24 251 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsMarkus SAUPRIEGL +00:30:18.3202:34:13.98 15.9 km/hLoichAUT       

25 271 Lietz Sport racingThomas KALTENBÖCK +00:31:31.8202:35:27.48 15.8 km/hBiberbachAUT       

26 208 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeRainer BAIREDER +00:34:53.8202:38:49.48 15.5 km/hPabneukirchenAUT       

27 204 David KAJDOCSI +00:35:24.5002:39:20.16 15.4 km/hSt. ValentinAUT       

28 234 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldePhilipp KASTENHOFER +00:41:06.7502:45:02.41 14.9 km/hDimbachAUT       

29 300 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMatthias GMAINER +00:41:38.0002:45:33.66 14.9 km/h4441AUT       

30 306 Lucas MEMBIR +00:43:10.7502:47:06.41 14.7 km/hHartAUT       

31 275 RC Mountainrider S.V.Markus SCHINDLEGGER +00:43:57.5602:47:53.22 14.7 km/hSt. ValentinAUT       

32 262 Manuel WEIGNER +00:49:34.3102:53:29.97 14.2 km/hGarstenAUT       
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33 213 Manuel PRATSCHER +01:02:46.0503:06:41.71 13.2 km/hKirchschlagAUT       

34 311 Goiserer WindDaniel MADERTHANER +01:04:06.0503:08:01.71 13.1 km/hBiberbachAUT       

35 337 Christoph KLOIBER +01:20:22.5403:24:18.20 12.0 km/hMaria Neustift

36 327 Loslafn FredStefan VOITL +01:21:10.7303:25:06.39 12.0 km/hSeitenstetten

252 Michael SCHACHINGER NaarnAUT       DNS

125 Bike Team KaiserAlexander BRANDL Steyr-GleinkAUT       DNF

193 Felix WEBERSDORFER St. ValentinAUT       DNS

196 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEPeter STUHLPFARRER AUT       DNS

328 rc sunpor st pöltenChristoph LOIDOLT BöheimkirchenDNF

280 Ronald STABER PregartenAUT       DNF

299 GranitBiker KleinzellBernhard GIERLINGER KleinzellAUT       DSQ

318 Bike Team KaiserThomas HEIML ReichramingAUT       DNF

313 Goiserer WindMatthias MADERTHANER BiberbachAUT       DNF

309 Kürn-Berg-RadlerStefan WIMMER BehambergAUT       DNF

M30
1 387 Bigtime Sport MaishofenRobert EDER +00:00:00.0002:08:39.66 19.1 km/hAlthofenAUT       

2 138 SIG-HarreitherFranz THALLER +00:05:33.3202:14:12.98 18.3 km/hPalfauAUT       

3 131 ARBÖ Radsport KieslGerhard KRENN +00:06:31.0002:15:10.66 18.2 km/hGallneukirchenAUT       

4 241 ARBÖ RC PurgstallJosef KUGLER +00:06:51.2502:15:30.91 18.2 km/hPurgstallAUT       

5 140 Nora racing teamMichael SZYMONIUK +00:06:58.5002:15:38.16 18.1 km/h8 / 7AUT       

6 225 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsThomas GANSCH +00:09:28.0702:18:07.73 17.8 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       

7 283 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENMartin GRUBER +00:10:34.8202:19:14.48 17.7 km/hKlosterneuburgAUT       

8 257 Eurofoam Sport TeamJan SMRCKA +00:11:00.0702:19:39.73 17.6 km/hZirovniceAUT       

9 242 Bio HansingerJakob LANZENHOFER +00:14:54.8202:23:34.48 17.1 km/hRuprechtshofenAUT       

10 174 Napoleon Grills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER +00:15:58.8302:24:38.49 17.0 km/hSt.ValentinAUT       

11 218 LietzsportracingThomas BRANDL +00:17:20.7502:26:00.41 16.8 km/hRandeggAUT       

12 334 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiAlexander SAVEL +00:18:30.8302:27:10.49 16.7 km/h4821

13 290 Bike Team KaiserSascha UNTERBERGER +00:22:28.3202:31:07.98 16.3 km/hRottenmannAUT       

14 315 Fischer SportsChristian WIMMER +00:22:36.7502:31:16.41 16.3 km/hBehambergAUT       

15 197 RC Sport VollmannThomas MECHTLER +00:22:50.0702:31:29.73 16.2 km/hLadendorfAUT       

16 230 Roland HAAG +00:24:02.7502:32:42.41 16.1 km/hKirchbergAUT       

17 175 Storm RacingteamTill BALLENDAT +00:24:59.3302:33:38.99 16.0 km/hSimbachAUT       

18 187 RC Arbö FreistadtHarald ETZLSTORFER +00:26:17.0102:34:56.67 15.9 km/hFreistadtAUT       

19 176 Strom RacingteamFranz RAUBER +00:26:31.5702:35:11.23 15.9 km/hEberschwangAUT       

20 188 XC Club MühldorfMichael LORENZ +00:26:39.0002:35:18.66 15.8 km/hWeitenAUT       

21 331 Kollar Racing TeamArnold LABENBACHER +00:28:03.5002:36:43.16 15.7 km/hLilienfeld

22 266 Lietz Racing TeamRobert AICHINGER +00:28:20.7502:37:00.41 15.7 km/hZeillernAUT       

23 308 2RadChaoten.comStefan RUMPFHUBER +00:33:17.8202:41:57.48 15.2 km/hLinzAUT       

24 303 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENChristian KRAUS +00:33:35.5702:42:15.23 15.2 km/hWienAUT       

25 261 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeMarkus VOGLHOFER +00:33:36.5702:42:16.23 15.2 km/hSt. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       

26 301 ASV Raika Behamberg HaidershofenErwin KARER +00:33:55.3202:42:34.98 15.1 km/hHaidershofenAUT       

27 326 Trek Bsp Plana Nad LuzniuiMarek SKAZIK +00:34:06.3202:42:45.98 15.1 km/hVeskli Nad Luzniui

28 200 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang KERSCHBAUMER +00:35:04.8202:43:44.48 15.0 km/hErtlAUT       

29 235 RC Arbö FreistadtPatrick KATZMAIR +00:36:04.3202:44:43.98 14.9 km/hFreistadtAUT       

30 295 Stefan ANZINGER +00:36:08.7502:44:48.41 14.9 km/hKatzelsdorfAUT       

31 338 Naturfreunde AmpflwangChristian BURGSTALLER +00:37:51.8202:46:31.48 14.8 km/hAmpflwang

32 273 RC Stadt HaagAlexander LAHNSTEINER +00:41:30.8202:50:10.48 14.5 km/hHaagAUT       

33 224 YELLOW FEET RUNNERS GLEINSTAETTENPeter FUCHS +00:41:59.2302:50:38.89 14.4 km/hGleinstättenAUT       

34 281 Nora racing teamAndrea CARONTI +00:41:59.9902:50:39.65 14.4 km/hWienAUT       

35 237 Eurofoam Sport TeamPetr KORINEK +00:43:19.5602:51:59.22 14.3 km/hPocatkyAUT       

36 184 Klaus TERGUSEK +00:44:12.7402:52:52.40 14.2 km/hNeuwindorfAUT       

37 229 FREE EAGLE Fun Racing TeamJürgen GRUBECK +00:45:13.0002:53:52.66 14.1 km/hWienAUT       
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38 240 Bikeclub MattertalPatrick KRONIG +00:47:18.5602:55:58.22 14.0 km/hZermattAUT       

39 185 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingMichael HANZL +00:49:58.5602:58:38.22 13.8 km/hWienAUT       

40 302 Laufrad SteyrHannes KRANZELBINDER +00:50:57.2402:59:36.90 13.7 km/hHaidershofenAUT       

41 207 Storm RacingteamFlorian KONRAD +00:52:03.2403:00:42.90 13.6 km/hKirchdof / InnAUT       

42 222 die nixtrainieraKonrad FRÜHWALD +00:52:29.4903:01:09.15 13.6 km/hYbbsitzAUT       

43 205 YELLOW FEET RUNNERS GLEINSTAETTENEwald SCHIPFER +00:55:19.9903:03:59.65 13.4 km/hSt. AndräAUT       

44 239 Lietz Sport racingFrank KÖTTLER +00:57:48.5003:06:28.16 13.2 km/hHilmAUT       

45 228 Bio HansingerWerner GROISS +00:57:51.9903:06:31.65 13.2 km/hSt. GeorgenAUT       

46 323 Andreas NICHTERL +00:58:34.8003:07:14.46 13.1 km/h

47 247 die nixtrainieraDietmar OBERKLAMMER +00:59:58.4503:08:38.11 13.0 km/hYbbsitzAUT       

48 236 RuntasticThomas KLEINDESSNER +01:18:48.7903:27:28.45 11.9 km/hBehambergAUT       

49 248 Markus PATRASSO +01:27:38.0303:36:17.69 11.4 km/hSteyrAUT       

50 307 WienWolfgang PAUL +01:30:15.0303:38:54.69 11.2 km/h1160AUT       

51 162 Rene PIRRINGER +01:31:08.2803:39:47.94 11.2 km/hWeistrach

52 284 AUO BikerHerbert HASELHOFER +01:31:47.5503:40:27.21 11.2 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

53 253 die nixtrainieraStefan SCHEIBLAUER +01:37:38.5603:46:18.22 10.9 km/hYbbsitzAUT       

54 320 Kürn Berg RadlerFlorian GAßNER +01:38:05.5303:46:45.19 10.8 km/hBehambergAUT       

55 233 Martin HORNBACHNER +01:45:30.5203:54:10.18 10.5 km/hBehambergAUT       

56 270 Christoph HORNHUBER +02:16:17.7004:24:57.36  9.3 km/hSteyrAUT       

189 RC PlöckingerMartin WAHLMÜLLER St.Marienkirchen/PAUT       DNS

203 Bernhard SCHNEIDER WienAUT       DNF

206 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFerdinand GRUBER SeitenstettenAUT       DNF

209 RC Kreuzer Bad VöslauMartin LIFTINGER PottensteinAUT       DNF

210 RC Sport VollmannHarald MOCK PoysdorfAUT       DNS

212 Walter TRASCHWANDTNER MondseeAUT       DNF

216 Eurofoam Sport TeamPavel BARTON BrtniceAUT       DNS

250 Team StepfMario SAMES WeissenbachAUT       DNF

164 RCN Rochelt NiederneukirchenBernhard LÖSCHL ST.MareinDNF

M40
1 304 Bike Team KaiserPauli KREMPL +00:00:00.0002:13:32.48 18.4 km/hSteyrAUT       

2 332 union bikesport-pröllAndreas PRÖLL +00:01:47.5002:15:19.98 18.2 km/hSchlierbach

3 132 ARBÖ Radsport KieslAndreas WASNER +00:02:06.5002:15:38.98 18.1 km/hNarrnAUT       

4 264 Jarno ZEMSAUER +00:06:00.7502:19:33.23 17.6 km/hPiberbachAUT       

5 340 RadsportszeneChristian SIMONER +00:08:00.0002:21:32.48 17.4 km/hArdning

6 173 Storm RacingteamPeter LEHRER +00:09:18.9302:22:51.41 17.2 km/hBraunauAUT       

7 330 SBR-Team PölsJürgen KNAUSZ +00:10:09.4302:23:41.91 17.1 km/hPöls

8 133 ARBÖ Radsport KieslLeopold WASNER +00:13:38.5102:27:10.99 16.7 km/hSteyreggAUT       

9 314 Kürn Berg RadlerGeorg THEUERKAUF +00:14:37.0002:28:09.48 16.6 km/hWeistrachAUT       

10 232 Kürn-Berg-RadlerAndreas ZÖTTL +00:16:02.7502:29:35.23 16.4 km/hBehambergAUT       

11 260 Eurofoam Sport TeamLibor TRKOLA +00:17:00.5002:30:32.98 16.3 km/hPocatkyAUT       

12 285 Radsport Sampl KTMThomas HOHENGASSER +00:17:09.6802:30:42.16 16.3 km/hSeebodenAUT       

13 179 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEJürgen DORMANN +00:18:25.0002:31:57.48 16.2 km/hAUT       

14 274 Magura Austria StonemanJochen MANG +00:18:40.9602:32:13.44 16.2 km/hBad VigaunAUT       

15 255 Sergej SIEGL +00:19:04.5002:32:36.98 16.1 km/hPergAUT       

16 336 Nora racing teamRudi SEIBERL +00:26:24.0002:39:56.48 15.4 km/hWien

17 329 Erich CATEL +00:26:38.6802:40:11.16 15.4 km/hSteyr

18 220 AUO BikerFranz DEINHOFER +00:26:42.0002:40:14.48 15.4 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

19 194 Radwerk Wolfgang ROIDER +00:27:54.0002:41:26.48 15.2 km/hKirchbergAUT       

20 325 Bike Team KaiserDieter STROHMAYER +00:28:04.4302:41:36.91 15.2 km/hSteyr

21 249 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMJosef PERNOLD +00:32:13.6802:45:46.16 14.8 km/hWienAUT       

22 244 AUO BikerGerald MAYER +00:34:34.9302:48:07.41 14.6 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

23 291 Zaucha Alm RadlerGerhard WASINGER +00:35:29.5002:49:01.98 14.6 km/hWeistrachAUT       
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24 198 RC Arbö FreistadtManfred KRANZ +00:40:59.2402:54:31.72 14.1 km/hSt. OswaldAUT       

25 265 Bike Team KaiserAndreas ZÖTTL +00:41:52.4902:55:24.97 14.0 km/hGarstenAUT       

26 335 Markus WALLNER +00:43:44.9202:57:17.40 13.9 km/hZell/See

27 223 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingChristian FUCHS +00:44:21.7402:57:54.22 13.8 km/hWienAUT       

28 246 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMRoman MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER +00:45:49.6702:59:22.15 13.7 km/hZwölfaxingAUT       

29 269 2Rad SturmHorst HAUSER +00:49:30.2403:03:02.72 13.4 km/hAstenAUT       

30 286 Andreas KAJDOCSI +00:50:33.1703:04:05.65 13.4 km/hErnsthofenAUT       

31 263 Kürn-Berg-RadlerIsidor WIMMER +00:59:11.7303:12:44.21 12.8 km/hBehambergAUT       

32 343 Walter HABICHLER +01:00:41.9903:14:14.47 12.7 km/hSt. Valentin

33 287 Kürn-Berg-RadlerManfred KÖßLER +01:03:19.4803:16:51.96 12.5 km/hWeistrachAUT       

34 312 Goiserer WindGernot MADERTHANER +01:07:11.4803:20:43.96 12.3 km/hBiberbachAUT       

35 258 Stony KleinwetzdorfWolfgang STEINER +01:11:20.7203:24:53.20 12.0 km/hKleinwetzdorfAUT       

36 214 RC Sport VollmannThomas PEER +01:12:18.9803:25:51.46 12.0 km/hGöllersdorfAUT       

37 305 Kürn Berg RadlerMartin LEITNER +01:14:11.4703:27:43.95 11.8 km/hPoststrasseAUT       

38 298 Ernst FARFELEDER +01:18:14.2203:31:46.70 11.6 km/hBiberbachAUT       

39 231 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMChristian HERMANN +01:20:20.2103:33:52.69 11.5 km/hWienAUT       

40 219 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeKarl BRANDSTETTER +01:23:43.9603:37:16.44 11.3 km/hPabneukirchenAUT       

41 278 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich ZOHLHUBER +01:27:01.6503:40:34.13 11.2 km/hRatzersdorfAUT       

42 297 ASKÖ Laufrad SteyrMartin BAUTZ +01:30:00.2103:43:32.69 11.0 km/hSteyrAUT       

43 296 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMMichael BALDAUF +01:31:20.9603:44:53.44 10.9 km/hAUT       

44 166 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFriedrich HIRSCH +01:35:03.6503:48:36.13 10.8 km/hWeistrach

245 Felbermayr Simplon WelsMarkus MAYR PergAUT       DNF

217 Team alpha Tischlere GrömerHermann BAUMGARTNER Zell An Der PramAUT       DNS

121 Crazy Cross BikerBernd MARA Maria LankowitzAUT       DNS

123 Sportunion Bikearena ObertraunManfred STIEGLER WienAUT       DNF

124 Team Pro EnergeticPeter PINK LigistAUT       DNS

277 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMHelmut SONNTAG WienAUT       DNF

M50
1 122 SU Bikestore.cc TeamLeopold HEIGL +00:00:00.0002:16:35.73 18.0 km/hSchleinbachAUT       

2 342 Harald EDER +00:03:51.5102:20:27.24 17.5 km/hElsbethen

3 322 Intersport BauerManfred HIPTMAIR +00:16:52.9302:33:28.66 16.0 km/hAttnang

4 292 RC steinerfernsehservice ARBÖ ASKÖ RaabaGeorg STEINER +00:23:51.7502:40:27.48 15.3 km/hGrambach Bei GrazAUT       

5 177 Franz SRTSCHIN +00:29:05.4302:45:41.16 14.8 km/hWienAUT       

6 178 Josef BRÄUMANN +00:37:12.4902:53:48.22 14.2 km/hOberndorfAUT       

7 160 TRIA-TEAM-NÖ WestJohann DEINHOFER +00:39:41.7402:56:17.47 14.0 km/hNeuhofen an der Ybbs

8 226 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingFelix GEIER +00:43:11.7402:59:47.47 13.7 km/hWienAUT       

9 272 Kbely Cycling TeamLudek KOLESA +00:45:30.9903:02:06.72 13.5 km/hPraha 8AUT       

10 180 Gerhard GUTENTHALER +00:45:45.4203:02:21.15 13.5 km/hGutenbrunnAUT       

11 227 Nora racing teamChristian GOESKER +00:47:10.7403:03:46.47 13.4 km/hKlosterneuburgAUT       

12 181 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeJohann HOCHSTÖGER +00:48:15.7403:04:51.47 13.3 km/hSt.Georgen Am WaldeAUT       

13 238 Lietz Sport racingAlfred KÖTTLER +00:49:53.6703:06:29.40 13.2 km/hHilmAUT       

14 161 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJosef HOLZNER +00:51:38.9903:08:14.72 13.1 km/hHaidershofen

15 168 Intersport BauerMarkus RAUP +00:52:31.2303:09:06.96 13.0 km/hAttnang-P.

16 276 XC Club MühldorfReinhard SOLLER +00:53:07.7303:09:43.46 13.0 km/hLeibenAUT       

17 341 Kürn-Berg-RadlerKurt TAZTEITER +00:53:16.2403:09:51.97 13.0 km/hWeistrach

18 182 Team PirateWolfgang JURATSCH +00:53:26.4803:10:02.21 12.9 km/hSalzburgAUT       

19 289 RC ARBÖ SteyrGerald STEINWENDER +00:57:57.4803:14:33.21 12.6 km/hSteyrAUT       

20 339 morethanbikeJohann PALILO +01:04:44.6603:21:20.39 12.2 km/hPressbaum

21 254 MIC-ScheibbsMartin SCHUMACHER +01:06:28.9103:23:04.64 12.1 km/hScheibbsAUT       

22 186 Commend Sport TEAMFranz WOLLER +01:08:49.9103:25:25.64 12.0 km/hSalzburgAUT       

23 183 Bike Team BorbetWolfgang WALEK +01:10:16.9703:26:52.70 11.9 km/hRanshofenAUT       

24 167 AllhartsbikerAndreas GEIGER +01:12:50.7203:29:26.45 11.7 km/hAllhartsberg
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25 165 Robert SCHEIBELHOFER +01:14:36.6503:31:12.38 11.6 km/hWien

26 256 Bike Team KaiserJohann SISSA +01:26:27.4003:43:03.13 11.0 km/hLosensteinAUT       

27 169 DuttelbärenNorbert SCHIMBÖCK +01:48:08.6404:04:44.37 10.1 km/hWeistrach

321 DuttelbärenHerbert HOCHREITER HaagDNF

294 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingChristian HAUSER St.ChristophenAUT       DNS

316 Richard HOLZNER GarstenAUT       DNS

191 SU-AbtenauMatthias LIENBACHER AbtenauAUT       DNS

135 ARBÖ Radsport KieslHerbert ANZENGRUBER LinzAUT       DNF

M60
1 319 Team ALOHA RosenheimSteffen GOLDBERG +00:00:00.0002:35:55.67 15.8 km/hGrassauAUT       

2 130 Mtb-Club-KopplJohann MITTERBAUER +00:04:48.4902:40:44.16 15.3 km/hSeehamAUT       

3 129 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingAlfred ZAMISCH +00:10:10.2402:46:05.91 14.8 km/hHennersdorfAUT       

4 134 RC Tretlager AmstettenFranz WININGER +00:14:40.7402:50:36.41 14.4 km/hAmstettenAUT       

5 163 Lietz SportJohann SCHOPF +00:30:36.7903:06:32.46 13.2 km/hWeidhofen

6 215 Bike Team BorbetHerbert AIGNER +00:52:05.2203:28:00.89 11.8 km/hRoßbachAUT       

128 Grafikeria Master TeamPeter PRECHTL Bad IschlAUT       DNS

171 YELLOW FEET RUNNERS GLEINSTAETTENWerner FUCHS GleinstättenAUT       DNS
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City

Strecke B - 41km - 1650 HM

1 127 1993 SU Bikestore.cc TeamPhilipp HEIGL Mühlratzstraße AUT       +00:00:00.0002:03:55.66 19.9 km/hAllg. Herren 1

2 293 1997 bimato Sports TeamFlorian WIMMER St. Peter In Der Au AUT       +00:00:45.7602:04:41.42 19.7 km/hAllg. Herren 2

3 126 1996 Sportunion HirschbachAlexander STADLER Hirschbach AUT       +00:02:40.8202:06:36.48 19.4 km/hAllg. Herren 3

4 172 1992 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsSimon SCHAGERL Frankenfels AUT       +00:03:22.7502:07:18.41 19.3 km/hAllg. Herren 4

5 387 1986 Bigtime Sport MaishofenRobert EDER Althofen AUT       +00:04:44.0002:08:39.66 19.1 km/hM30 1

6 310 1993 Nora racing teamDominik WYCHERA Kritzendorf AUT       +00:06:01.5002:09:57.16 18.9 km/hAllg. Herren 5

7 386 1995 RC Linz McDonald'sSascha POLLAK Puchenau ÖST       +00:07:26.0702:11:21.73 18.7 km/hAllg. Herren 6

8 324 1990 Team Merida Mauna LoaStefan FELLNER Bad Goisern ÖST       +00:08:33.5002:12:29.16 18.6 km/hAllg. Herren 7

9 304 1975 Bike Team KaiserPauli KREMPL Steyr AUT       +00:09:36.8202:13:32.48 18.4 km/hM40 1

10 138 1981 SIG-HarreitherFranz THALLER Palfau AUT       +00:10:17.3202:14:12.98 18.3 km/hM30 2

11 131 1983 ARBÖ Radsport KieslGerhard KRENN Gallneukirchen AUT       +00:11:15.0002:15:10.66 18.2 km/hM30 3

12 332 1972 union bikesport-pröllAndreas PRÖLL Schlierbach ÖST       +00:11:24.3202:15:19.98 18.2 km/hM40 2

13 241 1984 ARBÖ RC PurgstallJosef KUGLER Purgstall AUT       +00:11:35.2502:15:30.91 18.2 km/hM30 4

14 140 1980 Nora racing teamMichael SZYMONIUK 8 / 7 AUT       +00:11:42.5002:15:38.16 18.1 km/hM30 5

15 132 1970 ARBÖ Radsport KieslAndreas WASNER Narrn AUT       +00:11:43.3202:15:38.98 18.1 km/hM40 3

16 122 1966 SU Bikestore.cc TeamLeopold HEIGL Schleinbach AUT       +00:12:40.0702:16:35.73 18.0 km/hM50 1

17 288 1990Philipp SCHEIBELHOFER Brunn AUT       +00:13:33.3202:17:28.98 17.9 km/hAllg. Herren 8

18 139 1996 ARBÖ RC TrumauMartin RAUSCHER Tribuswinkel AUT       +00:13:55.0702:17:50.73 17.8 km/hAllg. Herren 9

19 225 1980 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsThomas GANSCH Frankenfels AUT       +00:14:12.0702:18:07.73 17.8 km/hM30 6

20 283 1984 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENMartin GRUBER Klosterneuburg AUT       +00:15:18.8202:19:14.48 17.7 km/hM30 7

21 221 1994 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeHannes EIGNER Dimbach AUT       +00:15:26.3202:19:21.98 17.7 km/hAllg. Herren 10

22 264 1975Jarno ZEMSAUER Piberbach AUT       +00:15:37.5702:19:33.23 17.6 km/hM40 4

23 267 1990 Union JulbachThomas BOGNER Julbach AUT       +00:15:39.2502:19:34.91 17.6 km/hAllg. Herren 11

24 257 1981 Eurofoam Sport TeamJan SMRCKA Zirovnice CZE       +00:15:44.0702:19:39.73 17.6 km/hM30 8

25 195 1988 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeStefan HADER Pabneukirchen AUT       +00:15:46.5002:19:42.16 17.6 km/hAllg. Herren 12

26 268 1995 Union RcEindruck SarleinsbachAndreas GIERLINGER  Kleinzell AUT       +00:15:58.3202:19:53.98 17.6 km/hAllg. Herren 13

27 211 1989Markus Klaus
OBERBRAMBERGER Waidhofen An Der YbbsAUT       +00:16:19.3202:20:14.98 17.5 km/hAllg. Herren 14

28 342 1964Harald EDER Elsbethen ÖST       +00:16:31.5802:20:27.24 17.5 km/hM50 2

29 340 1976 RadsportszeneChristian SIMONER Ardning ÖST       +00:17:36.8202:21:32.48 17.4 km/hM40 5

30 137 1995 GlobeAir DREAMTEAMMaximilian HUBER St. Florian AUT       +00:17:49.5802:21:45.24 17.4 km/hAllg. Herren 15

31 173 1970 Storm RacingteamPeter LEHRER Braunau AUT       +00:18:55.7502:22:51.41 17.2 km/hM40 6

32 190 1987 Lietz Sport racingJulian SCHOPF Ybbsitz AUT       +00:18:59.5702:22:55.23 17.2 km/hAllg. Herren 16

33 259 1991 Bike Team KaiserAlexander STRAßER Steyr AUT       +00:19:08.7602:23:04.42 17.2 km/hAllg. Herren 17

34 192 1997 RC Arbö FreistadtMichael KAMPELMÜLLER Rainbach AUT       +00:19:10.0702:23:05.73 17.2 km/hAllg. Herren 18

35 242 1986 Bio HansingerJakob LANZENHOFER Ruprechtshofen AUT       +00:19:38.8202:23:34.48 17.1 km/hM30 9

36 330 1974 SBR-Team PölsJürgen KNAUSZ Pöls ÖST       +00:19:46.2502:23:41.91 17.1 km/hM40 7

37 199 1994 Kürn-Berg-RadlerSimon SCHACHERLEHNER St. Peter/Au AUT       +00:20:14.3202:24:09.98 17.1 km/hAllg. Herren 19

38 174 1981 Napoleon Grills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER St.Valentin AUT       +00:20:42.8302:24:38.49 17.0 km/hM30 10

39 243 1995 Velosport ValentaJosef MAREK Pocatky CZE       +00:20:52.0702:24:47.73 17.0 km/hAllg. Herren 20

40 333 1993 union bikesport-pröllLorenz WITTMANN Scharnstein ÖST       +00:21:13.5702:25:09.23 16.9 km/hAllg. Herren 21

41 218 1977 LietzsportracingThomas BRANDL Randegg AUT       +00:22:04.7502:26:00.41 16.8 km/hM30 11

42 334 1982 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiAlexander SAVEL 4821 ÖST       +00:23:14.8302:27:10.49 16.7 km/hM30 12

43 133 1968 ARBÖ Radsport KieslLeopold WASNER Steyregg AUT       +00:23:15.3302:27:10.99 16.7 km/hM40 8
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44 314 1970 Kürn Berg RadlerGeorg THEUERKAUF Weistrach AUT       +00:24:13.8202:28:09.48 16.6 km/hM40 9

45 202 1988 RC Sport VollmannMichael BERNARD Putzing Am See AUT       +00:25:30.8202:29:26.48 16.5 km/hAllg. Herren 22

46 232 1976 Kürn-Berg-RadlerAndreas ZÖTTL Behamberg AUT       +00:25:39.5702:29:35.23 16.4 km/hM40 10

47 260 1971 Eurofoam Sport TeamLibor TRKOLA Pocatky CZE       +00:26:37.3202:30:32.98 16.3 km/hM40 11

48 285 1971 Radsport Sampl KTMThomas HOHENGASSER Seeboden AUT       +00:26:46.5002:30:42.16 16.3 km/hM40 12

49 201 1992 Kürn-Berg-RadlerPatrick ENSMANN Haidershofen AUT       +00:26:51.8202:30:47.48 16.3 km/hAllg. Herren 23

50 290 1985 Bike Team KaiserSascha UNTERBERGER Rottenmann AUT       +00:27:12.3202:31:07.98 16.3 km/hM30 13

51 315 1983 Fischer SportsChristian WIMMER Behamberg AUT       +00:27:20.7502:31:16.41 16.3 km/hM30 14

52 197 1980 RC Sport VollmannThomas MECHTLER Ladendorf AUT       +00:27:34.0702:31:29.73 16.2 km/hM30 15

53 179 1971 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEJürgen DORMANN AUT       +00:28:01.8202:31:57.48 16.2 km/hM40 13

54 274 1973 Magura Austria StonemanJochen MANG Bad Vigaun AUT       +00:28:17.7802:32:13.44 16.2 km/hM40 14

55 255 1971Sergej SIEGL Perg AUT       +00:28:41.3202:32:36.98 16.1 km/hM40 15

56 230 1984Roland HAAG Kirchberg AUT       +00:28:46.7502:32:42.41 16.1 km/hM30 16

57 322 1965 Intersport BauerManfred HIPTMAIR Attnang ÖST       +00:29:33.0002:33:28.66 16.0 km/hM50 3

58 175 1986 Storm RacingteamTill BALLENDAT Simbach AUT       +00:29:43.3302:33:38.99 16.0 km/hM30 17

59 251 1989 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsMarkus SAUPRIEGL Loich AUT       +00:30:18.3202:34:13.98 15.9 km/hAllg. Herren 24

60 187 1983 RC Arbö FreistadtHarald ETZLSTORFER Freistadt AUT       +00:31:01.0102:34:56.67 15.9 km/hM30 18

61 176 1980 Strom RacingteamFranz RAUBER Eberschwang AUT       +00:31:15.5702:35:11.23 15.9 km/hM30 19

62 188 1982 XC Club MühldorfMichael LORENZ Weiten AUT       +00:31:23.0002:35:18.66 15.8 km/hM30 20

63 271 1991 Lietz Sport racingThomas KALTENBÖCK Biberbach AUT       +00:31:31.8202:35:27.48 15.8 km/hAllg. Herren 25

64 319 1956 Team ALOHA RosenheimSteffen GOLDBERG Grassau GER       +00:32:00.0102:35:55.67 15.8 km/hM60 1

65 331 1981 Kollar Racing TeamArnold LABENBACHER Lilienfeld ÖST       +00:32:47.5002:36:43.16 15.7 km/hM30 21

66 266 1982 Lietz Racing TeamRobert AICHINGER Zeillern AUT       +00:33:04.7502:37:00.41 15.7 km/hM30 22

67 208 1988 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeRainer BAIREDER Pabneukirchen AUT       +00:34:53.8202:38:49.48 15.5 km/hAllg. Herren 26

68 204 1992David KAJDOCSI St. Valentin AUT       +00:35:24.5002:39:20.16 15.4 km/hAllg. Herren 27

69 336 1971 Nora racing teamRudi SEIBERL Wien ÖST       +00:36:00.8202:39:56.48 15.4 km/hM40 16

70 329 1967Erich CATEL Steyr ÖST       +00:36:15.5002:40:11.16 15.4 km/hM40 17

71 220 1975 AUO BikerFranz DEINHOFER Seitenstetten AUT       +00:36:18.8202:40:14.48 15.4 km/hM40 18

72 292 1965 RC steinerfernsehservice ARBÖ ASKÖ
RaabaGeorg STEINER Grambach Bei Graz AUT       +00:36:31.8202:40:27.48 15.3 km/hM50 4

73 130 1955 Mtb-Club-KopplJohann MITTERBAUER Seeham AUT       +00:36:48.5002:40:44.16 15.3 km/hM60 2

74 194 1970 Radwerk Wolfgang ROIDER Kirchberg AUT       +00:37:30.8202:41:26.48 15.2 km/hM40 19

75 325 1972 Bike Team KaiserDieter STROHMAYER Steyr ÖST       +00:37:41.2502:41:36.91 15.2 km/hM40 20

76 308 1977 2RadChaoten.comStefan RUMPFHUBER Linz AUT       +00:38:01.8202:41:57.48 15.2 km/hM30 23

77 303 1979 RC ARBÖ GARMIN MERIDA POLIZEI WIENChristian KRAUS Wien AUT       +00:38:19.5702:42:15.23 15.2 km/hM30 24

78 261 1980 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeMarkus VOGLHOFER St. Georgen Am Walde AUT       +00:38:20.5702:42:16.23 15.2 km/hM30 25

79 301 1982 ASV Raika Behamberg HaidershofenErwin KARER Haidershofen AUT       +00:38:39.3202:42:34.98 15.1 km/hM30 26

80 326 1982 Trek Bsp Plana Nad LuzniuiMarek SKAZIK Veskli Nad Luzniui CZE       +00:38:50.3202:42:45.98 15.1 km/hM30 27

81 200 1984 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang KERSCHBAUMER Ertl AUT       +00:39:48.8202:43:44.48 15.0 km/hM30 28

82 235 1984 RC Arbö FreistadtPatrick KATZMAIR Freistadt AUT       +00:40:48.3202:44:43.98 14.9 km/hM30 29

83 295 1984Stefan ANZINGER Katzelsdorf AUT       +00:40:52.7502:44:48.41 14.9 km/hM30 30

84 234 1997 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldePhilipp KASTENHOFER Dimbach AUT       +00:41:06.7502:45:02.41 14.9 km/hAllg. Herren 28

85 300 1992 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMatthias GMAINER 4441 AUT       +00:41:38.0002:45:33.66 14.9 km/hAllg. Herren 29

86 177 1965Franz SRTSCHIN Wien AUT       +00:41:45.5002:45:41.16 14.8 km/hM50 5
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87 249 1971 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMJosef PERNOLD Wien AUT       +00:41:50.5002:45:46.16 14.8 km/hM40 21

88 129 1956 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingAlfred ZAMISCH Hennersdorf AUT       +00:42:10.2502:46:05.91 14.8 km/hM60 3

89 338 1978 Naturfreunde AmpflwangChristian BURGSTALLER Ampflwang ÖST       +00:42:35.8202:46:31.48 14.8 km/hM30 31

90 306 1987Lucas MEMBIR Hart AUT       +00:43:10.7502:47:06.41 14.7 km/hAllg. Herren 30

91 275 1991 RC Mountainrider S.V.Markus SCHINDLEGGER St. Valentin AUT       +00:43:57.5602:47:53.22 14.7 km/hAllg. Herren 31

92 244 1975 AUO BikerGerald MAYER Seitenstetten AUT       +00:44:11.7502:48:07.41 14.6 km/hM40 22

93 291 1973 Zaucha Alm RadlerGerhard WASINGER Weistrach AUT       +00:45:06.3202:49:01.98 14.6 km/hM40 23

94 273 1984 RC Stadt HaagAlexander LAHNSTEINER Haag AUT       +00:46:14.8202:50:10.48 14.5 km/hM30 32

95 134 1954 RC Tretlager AmstettenFranz WININGER Amstetten AUT       +00:46:40.7502:50:36.41 14.4 km/hM60 4

96 224 1985 YELLOW FEET RUNNERS
GLEINSTAETTENPeter FUCHS Gleinstätten AUT       +00:46:43.2302:50:38.89 14.4 km/hM30 33

97 281 1981 Nora racing teamAndrea CARONTI Wien ITA       +00:46:43.9902:50:39.65 14.4 km/hM30 34

98 237 1982 Eurofoam Sport TeamPetr KORINEK Pocatky CZE       +00:48:03.5602:51:59.22 14.3 km/hM30 35

99 184 1981Klaus TERGUSEK Neuwindorf AUT       +00:48:56.7402:52:52.40 14.2 km/hM30 36

100 262 1988Manuel WEIGNER Garsten AUT       +00:49:34.3102:53:29.97 14.2 km/hAllg. Herren 32

101 178 1963Josef BRÄUMANN Oberndorf AUT       +00:49:52.5602:53:48.22 14.2 km/hM50 6

102 229 1980 FREE EAGLE Fun Racing TeamJürgen GRUBECK Wien AUT       +00:49:57.0002:53:52.66 14.1 km/hM30 37

103 198 1974 RC Arbö FreistadtManfred KRANZ St. Oswald AUT       +00:50:36.0602:54:31.72 14.1 km/hM40 24

104 265 1976 Bike Team KaiserAndreas ZÖTTL Garsten AUT       +00:51:29.3102:55:24.97 14.0 km/hM40 25

105 240 1984 Bikeclub MattertalPatrick KRONIG Zermatt SUI       +00:52:02.5602:55:58.22 14.0 km/hM30 38

106 160 1966 TRIA-TEAM-NÖ WestJohann DEINHOFER Neuhofen an der Ybbs ÖST       +00:52:21.8102:56:17.47 14.0 km/hM50 7

107 335 1975Markus WALLNER Zell/See ÖST       +00:53:21.7402:57:17.40 13.9 km/hM40 26

108 223 1969 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingChristian FUCHS Wien AUT       +00:53:58.5602:57:54.22 13.8 km/hM40 27

109 185 1984 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingMichael HANZL Wien AUT       +00:54:42.5602:58:38.22 13.8 km/hM30 39

110 246 1976 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMRoman
MRKVICKA-BRUCKNER Zwölfaxing AUT       +00:55:26.4902:59:22.15 13.7 km/hM40 28

111 302 1979 Laufrad SteyrHannes KRANZELBINDER Haidershofen AUT       +00:55:41.2402:59:36.90 13.7 km/hM30 40

112 226 1962 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingFelix GEIER Wien AUT       +00:55:51.8102:59:47.47 13.7 km/hM50 8

113 207 1978 Storm RacingteamFlorian KONRAD Kirchdof / Inn AUT       +00:56:47.2403:00:42.90 13.6 km/hM30 41

114 153 1990 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEBettina SCHWAIGER AUT       +00:57:01.0003:00:56.66 13.6 km/hAllg. DK 1

115 222 1977 die nixtrainieraKonrad FRÜHWALD Ybbsitz AUT       +00:57:13.4903:01:09.15 13.6 km/hM30 42

116 272 1961 Kbely Cycling TeamLudek KOLESA Praha 8 CZE       +00:58:11.0603:02:06.72 13.5 km/hM50 9

117 180 1962Gerhard GUTENTHALER Gutenbrunn AUT       +00:58:25.4903:02:21.15 13.5 km/hM50 10

118 269 1968 2Rad SturmHorst HAUSER Asten AUT       +00:59:07.0603:03:02.72 13.4 km/hM40 29

119 227 1965 Nora racing teamChristian GOESKER Klosterneuburg GER       +00:59:50.8103:03:46.47 13.4 km/hM50 11

120 205 1979 YELLOW FEET RUNNERS
GLEINSTAETTENEwald SCHIPFER St. Andrä AUT       +01:00:03.9903:03:59.65 13.4 km/hM30 43

121 286 1968Andreas KAJDOCSI Ernsthofen AUT       +01:00:09.9903:04:05.65 13.4 km/hM40 30

122 181 1960 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeJohann HOCHSTÖGER St.Georgen Am Walde AUT       +01:00:55.8103:04:51.47 13.3 km/hM50 12

123 158 1975 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsSonja RIEDL St. Pölten AUT       +01:00:55.9903:04:51.65 13.3 km/hW30 1

124 239 1985 Lietz Sport racingFrank KÖTTLER Hilm AUT       +01:02:32.5003:06:28.16 13.2 km/hM30 44

125 238 1959 Lietz Sport racingAlfred KÖTTLER Hilm AUT       +01:02:33.7403:06:29.40 13.2 km/hM50 13

126 228 1983 Bio HansingerWerner GROISS St. Georgen AUT       +01:02:35.9903:06:31.65 13.2 km/hM30 45

127 163 1947 Lietz SportJohann SCHOPF Weidhofen ÖST       +01:02:36.8003:06:32.46 13.2 km/hM60 5

128 213 1988Manuel PRATSCHER Kirchschlag AUT       +01:02:46.0503:06:41.71 13.2 km/hAllg. Herren 33

129 323 1977Andreas NICHTERL ÖST       +01:03:18.8003:07:14.46 13.1 km/hM30 46
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130 311 1993 Goiserer WindDaniel MADERTHANER Biberbach AUT       +01:04:06.0503:08:01.71 13.1 km/hAllg. Herren 34

131 161 1965 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJosef HOLZNER Haidershofen ÖST       +01:04:19.0603:08:14.72 13.1 km/hM50 14

132 247 1981 die nixtrainieraDietmar OBERKLAMMER Ybbsitz AUT       +01:04:42.4503:08:38.11 13.0 km/hM30 47

133 168 1966 Intersport BauerMarkus RAUP Attnang-P. ÖST       +01:05:11.3003:09:06.96 13.0 km/hM50 15

134 276 1959 XC Club MühldorfReinhard SOLLER Leiben AUT       +01:05:47.8003:09:43.46 13.0 km/hM50 16

135 341 1960 Kürn-Berg-RadlerKurt TAZTEITER Weistrach ÖST       +01:05:56.3103:09:51.97 13.0 km/hM50 17

136 182 1966 Team PirateWolfgang JURATSCH Salzburg AUT       +01:06:06.5503:10:02.21 12.9 km/hM50 18

137 143 1980 Bike Team BorbetBirgit MAHANJ Ranshofen AUT       +01:08:22.2303:12:17.89 12.8 km/hW30 2

138 263 1974 Kürn-Berg-RadlerIsidor WIMMER Behamberg AUT       +01:08:48.5503:12:44.21 12.8 km/hM40 31

139 343 1967Walter HABICHLER St. Valentin ÖST       +01:10:18.8103:14:14.47 12.7 km/hM40 32

140 146 1980Claudia EDER Brunn Am Gebirge AUT       +01:10:22.4803:14:18.14 12.7 km/hW30 3

141 289 1965 RC ARBÖ SteyrGerald STEINWENDER Steyr AUT       +01:10:37.5503:14:33.21 12.6 km/hM50 19

142 145 1988 RSV Grafenau MTB TeamEva-Maria HEß Jandelsbrunn GER       +01:11:26.8003:15:22.46 12.6 km/hAllg. DK 2

143 287 1972 Kürn-Berg-RadlerManfred KÖßLER Weistrach AUT       +01:12:56.3003:16:51.96 12.5 km/hM40 33

144 150 1993 RC Arbö FreistadtSandra HÖLZL Freistadt AUT       +01:13:20.0503:17:15.71 12.5 km/hAllg. DK 3

145 155 1991 Erymed Power TeamMagdalena FROSCHAUER Baumgartenberg AUT       +01:14:25.2303:18:20.89 12.4 km/hAllg. DK 4

146 142 1979 ZKSEChovanyecz EMESE Zalaegerszeg HUN       +01:15:29.5503:19:25.21 12.3 km/hW30 4

147 312 1968 Goiserer WindGernot MADERTHANER Biberbach AUT       +01:16:48.3003:20:43.96 12.3 km/hM40 34

148 339 1965 morethanbikeJohann PALILO Pressbaum ÖST       +01:17:24.7303:21:20.39 12.2 km/hM50 20

149 254 1964 MIC-ScheibbsMartin SCHUMACHER Scheibbs AUT       +01:19:08.9803:23:04.64 12.1 km/hM50 21

150 337 1989Christoph KLOIBER Maria Neustift ÖST       +01:20:22.5403:24:18.20 12.0 km/hAllg. Herren 35

151 258 1968 Stony KleinwetzdorfWolfgang STEINER Kleinwetzdorf AUT       +01:20:57.5403:24:53.20 12.0 km/hM40 35

152 327 1989 Loslafn FredStefan VOITL Seitenstetten ÖST       +01:21:10.7303:25:06.39 12.0 km/hAllg. Herren 36

153 186 1957 Commend Sport TEAMFranz WOLLER Salzburg GER       +01:21:29.9803:25:25.64 12.0 km/hM50 22

154 214 1970 RC Sport VollmannThomas PEER Göllersdorf AUT       +01:21:55.8003:25:51.46 12.0 km/hM40 36

155 183 1963 Bike Team BorbetWolfgang WALEK Ranshofen AUT       +01:22:57.0403:26:52.70 11.9 km/hM50 23

156 236 1977 RuntasticThomas KLEINDESSNER Behamberg AUT       +01:23:32.7903:27:28.45 11.9 km/hM30 48

157 305 1971 Kürn Berg RadlerMartin LEITNER Poststrasse AUT       +01:23:48.2903:27:43.95 11.8 km/hM40 37

158 144 1996 RC Sport VollmannAlina REICHERT Wolkersdorf Im WeinviertelAUT       +01:23:54.5403:27:50.20 11.8 km/hAllg. DK 5

159 215 1956 Bike Team BorbetHerbert AIGNER Roßbach AUT       +01:24:05.2303:28:00.89 11.8 km/hM60 6

160 167 1965 AllhartsbikerAndreas GEIGER Allhartsberg ÖST       +01:25:30.7903:29:26.45 11.7 km/hM50 24

161 165 1965Robert SCHEIBELHOFER Wien ÖST       +01:27:16.7203:31:12.38 11.6 km/hM50 25

162 159 1968 Mountainbiker.atMichaela KASTNER Wien AUT       +01:27:22.2903:31:17.95 11.6 km/hW30 5

163 298 1973Ernst FARFELEDER Biberbach AUT       +01:27:51.0403:31:46.70 11.6 km/hM40 38

164 231 1971 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMChristian HERMANN Wien AUT       +01:29:57.0303:33:52.69 11.5 km/hM40 39

165 248 1980Markus PATRASSO Steyr AUT       +01:32:22.0303:36:17.69 11.4 km/hM30 49

166 219 1973 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeKarl BRANDSTETTER Pabneukirchen AUT       +01:33:20.7803:37:16.44 11.3 km/hM40 40

167 307 1981 WienWolfgang PAUL 1160 AUT       +01:34:59.0303:38:54.69 11.2 km/hM30 50

168 162 1977Rene PIRRINGER Weistrach ÖST       +01:35:52.2803:39:47.94 11.2 km/hM30 51

169 284 1980 AUO BikerHerbert HASELHOFER Seitenstetten AUT       +01:36:31.5503:40:27.21 11.2 km/hM30 52

170 278 1973 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich ZOHLHUBER Ratzersdorf AUT       +01:36:38.4703:40:34.13 11.2 km/hM40 41

171 256 1960 Bike Team KaiserJohann SISSA Losenstein AUT       +01:39:07.4703:43:03.13 11.0 km/hM50 26

172 297 1976 ASKÖ Laufrad SteyrMartin BAUTZ Steyr AUT       +01:39:37.0303:43:32.69 11.0 km/hM40 42
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173 296 1976 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMMichael BALDAUF AUT       +01:40:57.7803:44:53.44 10.9 km/hM40 43

174 253 1982 die nixtrainieraStefan SCHEIBLAUER Ybbsitz AUT       +01:42:22.5603:46:18.22 10.9 km/hM30 53

175 320 1984 Kürn Berg RadlerFlorian GAßNER Behamberg AUT       +01:42:49.5303:46:45.19 10.8 km/hM30 54

176 166 1972 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFriedrich HIRSCH Weistrach ÖST       +01:44:40.4703:48:36.13 10.8 km/hM40 44

177 233 1977Martin HORNBACHNER Behamberg AUT       +01:50:14.5203:54:10.18 10.5 km/hM30 55

178 169 1965 DuttelbärenNorbert SCHIMBÖCK Weistrach ÖST       +02:00:48.7104:04:44.37 10.1 km/hM50 27

179 270 1981Christoph HORNHUBER Steyr AUT       +02:21:01.7004:24:57.36  9.3 km/hM30 56

189 1986 RC PlöckingerMartin WAHLMÜLLER St.Marienkirchen/P AUT       DNS M30

203 1982Bernhard SCHNEIDER Wien AUT       DNF M30

206 1979 Kürn-Berg-RadlerFerdinand GRUBER Seitenstetten AUT       DNF M30

209 1978 RC Kreuzer Bad VöslauMartin LIFTINGER Pottenstein AUT       DNF M30

210 1982 RC Sport VollmannHarald MOCK Poysdorf AUT       DNS M30

212 1980Walter TRASCHWANDTNER Mondsee AUT       DNF M30

216 1978 Eurofoam Sport TeamPavel BARTON Brtnice CZE       DNS M30

250 1980 Team StepfMario SAMES Weissenbach AUT       DNF M30

164 1986 RCN Rochelt NiederneukirchenBernhard LÖSCHL ST.Marein ÖST       DNF M30

245 1969 Felbermayr Simplon WelsMarkus MAYR Perg AUT       DNF M40

217 1970 Team alpha Tischlere GrömerHermann BAUMGARTNER Zell An Der Pram AUT       DNS M40

121 1975 Crazy Cross BikerBernd MARA Maria Lankowitz AUT       DNS M40

123 1967 Sportunion Bikearena ObertraunManfred STIEGLER Wien AUT       DNF M40

124 1973 Team Pro EnergeticPeter PINK Ligist AUT       DNS M40

277 1974 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMHelmut SONNTAG Wien AUT       DNF M40

321 1966 DuttelbärenHerbert HOCHREITER Haag ÖST       DNF M50

294 1960 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingChristian HAUSER St.Christophen AUT       DNS M50

316 1965Richard HOLZNER Garsten AUT       DNS M50

191 1966 SU-AbtenauMatthias LIENBACHER Abtenau AUT       DNS M50

135 1962 ARBÖ Radsport KieslHerbert ANZENGRUBER Linz AUT       DNF M50

252 1989Michael SCHACHINGER Naarn AUT       DNS Allg. Herren

125 1993 Bike Team KaiserAlexander BRANDL Steyr-Gleink AUT       DNF Allg. Herren

193 1990Felix WEBERSDORFER St. Valentin AUT       DNS Allg. Herren

196 1991 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENEPeter STUHLPFARRER AUT       DNS Allg. Herren

328 1991 rc sunpor st pöltenChristoph LOIDOLT Böheimkirchen ÖST       DNF Allg. Herren

280 1990Ronald STABER Pregarten AUT       DNF Allg. Herren

299 1991 GranitBiker KleinzellBernhard GIERLINGER Kleinzell AUT       DSQ Allg. Herren

318 1991 Bike Team KaiserThomas HEIML Reichraming AUT       DNF Allg. Herren

313 1991 Goiserer WindMatthias MADERTHANER Biberbach AUT       DNF Allg. Herren

309 1987 Kürn-Berg-RadlerStefan WIMMER Behamberg AUT       DNF Allg. Herren

128 1956 Grafikeria Master TeamPeter PRECHTL Bad Ischl AUT       DNS M60

171 1956 YELLOW FEET RUNNERS
GLEINSTAETTENWerner FUCHS Gleinstätten AUT       DNS M60

151 1963 Grafikeria Master TeamChrista LINORTNER Bad Ischl AUT       DNS W30

141 1995 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENELarissa SCHWEIGHOFER AUT       DNS Allg. DK

157 1991 GranitBiker KleinzellJulia GIERLINGER Kleinzell AUT       DSQ Allg. DK

152 1991 KTM-RAD.SPORT.SZENENina MÜLLER AUT       DNS Allg. DK
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City

Strecke B - 41km - 1650 HM

154 1987 bike-horner.atRuth SILBERBAUER Gars Am Kamp AUT       DNF Allg. DK
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Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

29/05/2016

Strecke C - 19km - 1650 HM

CityNOC

Jugend + Juniorinnen
1 473 Kürn Berg RadlerCarmen WIMMER +00:00:00.0001:15:28.21 15.1 km/hBehambergAUT       

2 493 Kürn-Berg-RadlerSigrid WIMMER +00:10:28.0101:25:56.22 13.3 km/hSt. Peter In Der AuAUT       

Damenklasse
1 488 Kürn-Berg-RadlerGerti HASELMAYER +00:00:00.0001:08:42.87 16.6 km/hHaidershofenAUT       

2 471 Lietz Sport racingCarina LEICHTFRIED +00:01:25.3401:10:08.21 16.3 km/hYbbsitzAUT       

3 485 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsElisabeth KARNER +00:05:43.8401:14:26.71 15.3 km/h
St. Georgen An Der
Leys

AUT       

4 491 RSV Bad GriesbachJulia KLOOS +00:05:52.5101:14:35.38 15.3 km/hRuhstorfAUT       

5 472 Margit HABERL +00:06:18.0201:15:00.89 15.2 km/hGaishornAUT       

6 474 FSV GaishornTeresa FEIX +00:06:48.8401:15:31.71 15.1 km/hAdmontAUT       

7 489 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeJulia KASTENHOFER +00:10:39.5901:19:22.46 14.4 km/hRechbergAUT       

8 486 Nora racing teamMargit SCHÜTZ +00:11:26.3501:20:09.22 14.2 km/hWienAUT       

9 497 TEAM CFKBirgit LUGMAYR +00:13:46.2701:22:29.14 13.8 km/hAttnang

10 481 WSV TrattenbachKatharina POLLIN +00:14:17.6001:23:00.47 13.7 km/hTernbergAUT       

11 490 Kürn-Berg-RadlerAndrea WALTER +00:15:51.5201:24:34.39 13.5 km/hSt. Peter/AuAUT       

12 492 ARBÖ RC PurgstallMartina KUGLER +00:22:44.0201:31:26.89 12.5 km/hPurgstallAUT       

13 482 BIKE-HORNEREva WIESINGER +00:23:39.8501:32:22.72 12.3 km/hGars Am KampAUT       

14 483 Christina FRIEDL +00:23:50.5201:32:33.39 12.3 km/hWienAUT       

15 487 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMBrigitte SCHEICHELBAUER +00:37:40.3601:46:23.23 10.7 km/hFischamendAUT       

496 RC Sport VollmannDaniela HACKL EnzersfeldDNF

484 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR SeitenstettenAUT       DNS

Jugend + Junioren
1 403 Lietz Sport racingJulian PÖCHACKER +00:00:00.0000:51:53.94 22.0 km/hYbbsitzAUT       

2 402 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsChristian SEIDL +00:00:45.9100:52:39.85 21.6 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       

3 429 Velosport ValentaJan MAREK +00:05:05.9200:56:59.86 20.0 km/hPocatkyAUT       

4 404 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMax HIRTENLEHNER +00:06:48.4200:58:42.36 19.4 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

5 410 RC AlpenlandSebastian SZVETECZ +00:08:30.2801:00:24.22 18.9 km/hHernsteinAUT       

6 414 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingMarkus FUCHS +00:10:13.4301:02:07.37 18.4 km/hWienAUT       

7 451 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBernhard WIMMER +00:10:34.5101:02:28.45 18.2 km/hBehambergAUT       

8 459 Bike Friends St.LeonhardThomas TICHLER +00:11:14.7601:03:08.70 18.1 km/hSt. Leonhard

9 416 Kürn Berg RadlerJulian LEITNER +00:12:37.0101:04:30.95 17.7 km/hPoststrasseAUT       

10 406 Kürn Berg RadlerLukas SEIRLEHNER +00:14:39.2701:06:33.21 17.1 km/hBehambergAUT       

11 417 Kürn-Berg-RadlerPascal KLEEBERGER +00:16:02.0201:07:55.96 16.8 km/hBehambergAUT       

12 495 Team Merida Mauna LoaLukas NUTZ +00:16:42.9301:08:36.87 16.6 km/hGosau

13 421 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeStefan BAUER +00:17:54.2701:09:48.21 16.3 km/hSt. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       

14 427 www.atterbiker.atDaniel JOHNE +00:18:50.7701:10:44.71 16.1 km/hAmpflwangAUT       

15 469 Kürn-Berg-RadlerThomas WINDHAGER +00:21:40.9401:13:34.88 15.5 km/hSeitenstetten

16 423 RC ARBÖ MERIDA GARMIN POLIZEI SV WIENPhilipp SRTSCHIN +00:25:43.2701:17:37.21 14.7 km/hMargarethen Am MoosAUT       

405 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJakob PILZ BehambergAUT       DNF

419 Picher Racing TeamChristian SCHWARZ KirchschlagAUT       DNS

Allg. Herrenklasse
1 408 Bike Team KaiserChristoph BRUNTHALER +00:00:00.0000:54:40.19 20.9 km/hAltenmarktAUT       

2 401 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST powered by PopafloDaniel HAGER +00:05:38.5101:00:18.70 18.9 km/hAstenAUT       

3 465 www.visionrun.atMichael FICHTINGER +00:07:36.0101:02:16.20 18.3 km/hHadensdorf

4 412 RC Arbö FreistadtManuel MAIER +00:10:02.7601:04:42.95 17.6 km/hHirschbachAUT       

5 449 Moritz RÖTZER +00:10:28.5101:05:08.70 17.5 km/hSteyrAUT       

6 466 Thomas STAMCAR +00:11:00.5101:05:40.70 17.4 km/hKronsdorf

7 436 Gerald WEIHS +00:12:30.5201:07:10.71 17.0 km/hSteyrAUT       

8 438 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsDominik WIELAND +00:13:01.5401:07:41.73 16.8 km/hFrankenfelsAUT       
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Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE
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Strecke C - 19km - 1650 HM

CityNOC

9 413 SC LiezenDaniel MARTERER +00:14:58.5201:09:38.71 16.4 km/hLiezenAUT       

10 434 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsClemens VEIT +00:15:36.7701:10:16.96 16.2 km/hPuchenstubenAUT       

11 457 Kürn Berg RadlerWolfgang TATZREITER +00:17:21.4401:12:01.63 15.8 km/hBehambergAUT       

12 422 4sports Karl BERNARD +00:17:42.7701:12:22.96 15.7 km/hLinzAUT       

13 440 Michael GRÜSSENBERGER +00:18:54.9401:13:35.13 15.5 km/hWinklarnAUT       

14 456 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang HIRTENLEHNER +00:19:24.0201:14:04.21 15.4 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

15 467 Jürgen NOVOK +00:20:00.1901:14:40.38 15.3 km/hNeuhofen

16 437 SC Knauf LiezenBjörn WEICHBOLD +00:20:06.6901:14:46.88 15.2 km/hLiezenAUT       

17 460 Schorschi St. Georgen / WaldeGünter BAUER +00:22:18.0201:16:58.21 14.8 km/hSt. Georgen/Walde

18 446 Mario KAMMERHUBER +00:22:57.7701:17:37.96 14.7 km/hDietachAUT       

19 468 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMartin PAIRLEITNER +00:23:00.7701:17:40.96 14.7 km/hBehamberg

20 450 AUO BikerStefan SCHWINGENSCHLÖGL +00:25:35.9501:20:16.14 14.2 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

21 443 AUO BikerErich SCHWINGENSCHLÖGL +00:25:36.0201:20:16.21 14.2 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

22 442 AUO BikerJerome PRIELER +00:27:52.7801:22:32.97 13.8 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

23 426 XC Club MühldorfMichael GEPPEL +00:28:05.7801:22:45.97 13.8 km/hMühldorfAUT       DNF

24 439 Kürn-Berg-RadlerReinhard WIMMER +00:29:29.0301:24:09.22 13.5 km/hSt.Peter AuAUT       

25 444 AUO BikerGeorg DEINHOFER +00:29:32.0301:24:12.22 13.5 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

26 435 Harald WATSCHKA +00:29:46.2801:24:26.47 13.5 km/hYbbsAUT       

27 463 Kürn-Berg-RadlerThomas BRANDNER +00:29:55.4501:24:35.64 13.5 km/hHaidershofen

28 461 Kürn-Berg-RadlerChristoph SCHACHERLEHNER +00:31:41.9501:26:22.14 13.2 km/h

29 462 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJürgen LOSBICHLER +00:31:42.4601:26:22.65 13.2 km/hSt. Peter

30 453 AUO BikerHelmut WASINGER +00:31:56.4501:26:36.64 13.2 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       

31 431 Dietmar PFAFFENBICHLER +00:37:29.9501:32:10.14 12.4 km/hGarstenAUT       

32 452 Lukas SCHOPPER +00:38:44.7801:33:24.97 12.2 km/hHollabrunnAUT       

33 455 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMJohann SITTLER +00:40:00.7001:34:40.89 12.0 km/hWienAUT       

34 470 Franz FRIEDREICH +00:43:27.5401:38:07.73 11.6 km/h3704

35 448 Dominik LETTNER +00:52:03.8001:46:43.99 10.7 km/hSt. NikolaAUT       

36 447 Georg KOLEDNIK +01:06:24.3002:01:04.49  9.4 km/hAmstettenAUT       

425 Kürn-Berg- RadlerMichael MIEMELAUER St.Peter/AuAUT       DNF

407 Bike Team KaiserPhilipp ASCHAUER LosensteinAUT       DNS

441 Peter KROTTENDORFER SchlierbachAUT       DNS

454 Martin PAIRLEITNER BehambergAUT       DNS

464 RC Sport VollmannPatrick VOLLMANN EnzersfeldDNF

458 Matthias DEINHOFER St.Peter/AuAUT       DNS

M50
1 409 EDELMOSTSCHENKE SIMON MOLLRAMAlbert URBAN +00:00:00.0001:03:48.71 17.9 km/hMollramAUT       

2 494 Bike Team LackenLudwig PIRRINGER +00:00:48.7401:04:37.45 17.6 km/hFeldkirchen/Donau

3 433 Kürn-Berg-RadlerOtto SCHÖRKHUBER +00:02:26.7401:06:15.45 17.2 km/hBehambergAUT       

4 445 Herbert HINTERBICHLER +00:08:38.2501:12:26.96 15.7 km/hWienAUT       

5 424 BIKE-HORNERRudolf WIESINGER +00:09:31.0001:13:19.71 15.5 km/hGars Am KampAUT       

6 418 ÖAMTC Hrinkow BikesJosef BACHNER +00:15:42.6701:19:31.38 14.3 km/hLosensteinAUT       

7 430 Rupert MÖSER +00:31:11.7601:35:00.47 12.0 km/hSt.Georgen/LeysAUT       

8 415 WSV TrattenbachJosef POLLIN +00:34:27.9401:38:16.65 11.6 km/hTernbergAUT       

9 432 Team StepfOtto SAMES +00:37:00.0201:40:48.73 11.3 km/hWeissenbachAUT       

10 428 Gerhard LIPOVITS +00:43:00.4501:46:49.16 10.7 km/hWienAUT       

411 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich GRÜNMANN St. Peter/AuAUT       DNS
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Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE
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City

Strecke C - 19km - 1650 HM

1 403 1999 Lietz Sport racingJulian PÖCHACKER Ybbsitz AUT       +00:00:00.0000:51:53.94 22.0 km/hJug&Jun m 1

2 402 1999 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsChristian SEIDL Frankenfels AUT       +00:00:45.9100:52:39.85 21.6 km/hJug&Jun m 2

3 408 1992 Bike Team KaiserChristoph BRUNTHALER Altenmarkt AUT       +00:02:46.2500:54:40.19 20.9 km/hHK 1

4 429 1999 Velosport ValentaJan MAREK Pocatky CZE       +00:05:05.9200:56:59.86 20.0 km/hJug&Jun m 3

5 404 2000 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMax HIRTENLEHNER Seitenstetten AUT       +00:06:48.4200:58:42.36 19.4 km/hJug&Jun m 4

6 401 1980 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST powered by PopafloDaniel HAGER Asten AUT       +00:08:24.7601:00:18.70 18.9 km/hHK 2

7 410 1998 RC AlpenlandSebastian SZVETECZ Hernstein AUT       +00:08:30.2801:00:24.22 18.9 km/hJug&Jun m 5

8 414 1999 KTM Donau Fritzi RacingMarkus FUCHS Wien AUT       +00:10:13.4301:02:07.37 18.4 km/hJug&Jun m 6

9 465 1983 www.visionrun.atMichael FICHTINGER Hadensdorf ÖST       +00:10:22.2601:02:16.20 18.3 km/hHK 3

10 451 2000 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBernhard WIMMER Behamberg AUT       +00:10:34.5101:02:28.45 18.2 km/hJug&Jun m 7

11 459 2000 Bike Friends St.LeonhardThomas TICHLER St. Leonhard ÖST       +00:11:14.7601:03:08.70 18.1 km/hJug&Jun m 8

12 409 1964 EDELMOSTSCHENKE SIMON MOLLRAMAlbert URBAN Mollram AUT       +00:11:54.7701:03:48.71 17.9 km/hM50 1

13 416 1999 Kürn Berg RadlerJulian LEITNER Poststrasse AUT       +00:12:37.0101:04:30.95 17.7 km/hJug&Jun m 9

14 494 1960 Bike Team LackenLudwig PIRRINGER Feldkirchen/Donau ÖST       +00:12:43.5101:04:37.45 17.6 km/hM50 2

15 412 1985 RC Arbö FreistadtManuel MAIER Hirschbach AUT       +00:12:49.0101:04:42.95 17.6 km/hHK 4

16 449 1993Moritz RÖTZER Steyr AUT       +00:13:14.7601:05:08.70 17.5 km/hHK 5

17 466 1982Thomas STAMCAR Kronsdorf ÖST       +00:13:46.7601:05:40.70 17.4 km/hHK 6

18 433 1961 Kürn-Berg-RadlerOtto SCHÖRKHUBER Behamberg AUT       +00:14:21.5101:06:15.45 17.2 km/hM50 3

19 406 2001 Kürn Berg RadlerLukas SEIRLEHNER Behamberg AUT       +00:14:39.2701:06:33.21 17.1 km/hJug&Jun m 10

20 436 1978Gerald WEIHS Steyr AUT       +00:15:16.7701:07:10.71 17.0 km/hHK 7

21 438 1993 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsDominik WIELAND Frankenfels AUT       +00:15:47.7901:07:41.73 16.8 km/hHK 8

22 417 1998 Kürn-Berg-RadlerPascal KLEEBERGER Behamberg AUT       +00:16:02.0201:07:55.96 16.8 km/hJug&Jun m 11

23 495 1999 Team Merida Mauna LoaLukas NUTZ Gosau ÖST       +00:16:42.9301:08:36.87 16.6 km/hJug&Jun m 12

24 488 1967 Kürn-Berg-RadlerGerti HASELMAYER Haidershofen AUT       +00:16:48.9301:08:42.87 16.6 km/hDK 1

25 413 1983 SC LiezenDaniel MARTERER Liezen AUT       +00:17:44.7701:09:38.71 16.4 km/hHK 9

26 421 2000 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeStefan BAUER St. Georgen Am Walde AUT       +00:17:54.2701:09:48.21 16.3 km/hJug&Jun m 13

27 471 1987 Lietz Sport racingCarina LEICHTFRIED Ybbsitz AUT       +00:18:14.2701:10:08.21 16.3 km/hDK 2

28 434 1994 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsClemens VEIT Puchenstuben AUT       +00:18:23.0201:10:16.96 16.2 km/hHK 10

29 427 1998 www.atterbiker.atDaniel JOHNE Ampflwang AUT       +00:18:50.7701:10:44.71 16.1 km/hJug&Jun m 14

30 457 1969 Kürn Berg RadlerWolfgang TATZREITER Behamberg AUT       +00:20:07.6901:12:01.63 15.8 km/hHK 11

31 422 1978 4sports Karl BERNARD Linz AUT       +00:20:29.0201:12:22.96 15.7 km/hHK 12

32 445 1955Herbert HINTERBICHLER Wien AUT       +00:20:33.0201:12:26.96 15.7 km/hM50 4

33 424 1954 BIKE-HORNERRudolf WIESINGER Gars Am Kamp AUT       +00:21:25.7701:13:19.71 15.5 km/hM50 5

34 469 2001 Kürn-Berg-RadlerThomas WINDHAGER Seitenstetten ÖST       +00:21:40.9401:13:34.88 15.5 km/hJug&Jun m 15

35 440 1968Michael GRÜSSENBERGER Winklarn AUT       +00:21:41.1901:13:35.13 15.5 km/hHK 13

36 456 1970 Kürn-Berg-RadlerWolfgang HIRTENLEHNER Seitenstetten AUT       +00:22:10.2701:14:04.21 15.4 km/hHK 14

37 485 1987 Naturfreunde FrankenfelsElisabeth KARNER St. Georgen An Der LeysAUT       +00:22:32.7701:14:26.71 15.3 km/hDK 3

38 491 1983 RSV Bad GriesbachJulia KLOOS Ruhstorf GER       +00:22:41.4401:14:35.38 15.3 km/hDK 4

39 467 1969Jürgen NOVOK Neuhofen ÖST       +00:22:46.4401:14:40.38 15.3 km/hHK 15

40 437 1976 SC Knauf LiezenBjörn WEICHBOLD Liezen AUT       +00:22:52.9401:14:46.88 15.2 km/hHK 16

41 472 1966Margit HABERL Gaishorn AUT       +00:23:06.9501:15:00.89 15.2 km/hDK 5

42 473 1998 Kürn Berg RadlerCarmen WIMMER Behamberg AUT       +00:23:34.2701:15:28.21 15.1 km/hJug&Jun w 1

43 474 1991 FSV GaishornTeresa FEIX Admont AUT       +00:23:37.7701:15:31.71 15.1 km/hDK 6
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44 460 1970 Schorschi St. Georgen / WaldeGünter BAUER St. Georgen/Walde ÖST       +00:25:04.2701:16:58.21 14.8 km/hHK 17

45 423 1998 RC ARBÖ MERIDA GARMIN POLIZEI SV
WIENPhilipp SRTSCHIN Margarethen Am Moos AUT       +00:25:43.2701:17:37.21 14.7 km/hJug&Jun m 16

46 446 1979Mario KAMMERHUBER Dietach AUT       +00:25:44.0201:17:37.96 14.7 km/hHK 18

47 468 1991 Kürn-Berg-RadlerMartin PAIRLEITNER Behamberg ÖST       +00:25:47.0201:17:40.96 14.7 km/hHK 19

48 489 1991 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeJulia KASTENHOFER Rechberg AUT       +00:27:28.5201:19:22.46 14.4 km/hDK 7

49 418 1944 ÖAMTC Hrinkow BikesJosef BACHNER Losenstein AUT       +00:27:37.4401:19:31.38 14.3 km/hM50 6

50 486 1982 Nora racing teamMargit SCHÜTZ Wien AUT       +00:28:15.2801:20:09.22 14.2 km/hDK 8

51 450 1976 AUO BikerStefan SCHWINGENSCHLÖGL Seitenstetten AUT       +00:28:22.2001:20:16.14 14.2 km/hHK 20

52 443 1970 AUO BikerErich SCHWINGENSCHLÖGL Seitenstetten AUT       +00:28:22.2701:20:16.21 14.2 km/hHK 21

53 497 1992 TEAM CFKBirgit LUGMAYR Attnang ÖST       +00:30:35.2001:22:29.14 13.8 km/hDK 9

54 442 1979 AUO BikerJerome PRIELER Seitenstetten AUT       +00:30:39.0301:22:32.97 13.8 km/hHK 22

55 426 1992 XC Club MühldorfMichael GEPPEL Mühldorf AUT       +00:30:52.0301:22:45.97 13.8 km/hDNF HK 23

56 481 1952 WSV TrattenbachKatharina POLLIN Ternberg AUT       +00:31:06.5301:23:00.47 13.7 km/hDK 10

57 439 1972 Kürn-Berg-RadlerReinhard WIMMER St.Peter Au AUT       +00:32:15.2801:24:09.22 13.5 km/hHK 24

58 444 1979 AUO BikerGeorg DEINHOFER Seitenstetten AUT       +00:32:18.2801:24:12.22 13.5 km/hHK 25

59 435 1993Harald WATSCHKA Ybbs AUT       +00:32:32.5301:24:26.47 13.5 km/hHK 26

60 490 1967 Kürn-Berg-RadlerAndrea WALTER St. Peter/Au AUT       +00:32:40.4501:24:34.39 13.5 km/hDK 11

61 463 1985 Kürn-Berg-RadlerThomas BRANDNER Haidershofen ÖST       +00:32:41.7001:24:35.64 13.5 km/hHK 27

62 493 1999 Kürn-Berg-RadlerSigrid WIMMER St. Peter In Der Au AUT       +00:34:02.2801:25:56.22 13.3 km/hJug&Jun w 2

63 461 1978 Kürn-Berg-RadlerChristoph SCHACHERLEHNER ÖST       +00:34:28.2001:26:22.14 13.2 km/hHK 28

64 462 1978 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJürgen LOSBICHLER St. Peter ÖST       +00:34:28.7101:26:22.65 13.2 km/hHK 29

65 453 1972 AUO BikerHelmut WASINGER Seitenstetten AUT       +00:34:42.7001:26:36.64 13.2 km/hHK 30

66 492 1982 ARBÖ RC PurgstallMartina KUGLER Purgstall AUT       +00:39:32.9501:31:26.89 12.5 km/hDK 12

67 431 1982Dietmar PFAFFENBICHLER Garsten AUT       +00:40:16.2001:32:10.14 12.4 km/hHK 31

68 482 1961 BIKE-HORNEREva WIESINGER Gars Am Kamp AUT       +00:40:28.7801:32:22.72 12.3 km/hDK 13

69 483 1986Christina FRIEDL Wien AUT       +00:40:39.4501:32:33.39 12.3 km/hDK 14

70 452 1982Lukas SCHOPPER Hollabrunn AUT       +00:41:31.0301:33:24.97 12.2 km/hHK 32

71 455 1980 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMJohann SITTLER Wien AUT       +00:42:46.9501:34:40.89 12.0 km/hHK 33

72 430 1958Rupert MÖSER St.Georgen/Leys AUT       +00:43:06.5301:35:00.47 12.0 km/hM50 7

73 470 1970Franz FRIEDREICH 3704 ÖST       +00:46:13.7901:38:07.73 11.6 km/hHK 34

74 415 1946 WSV TrattenbachJosef POLLIN Ternberg AUT       +00:46:22.7101:38:16.65 11.6 km/hM50 8

75 432 1952 Team StepfOtto SAMES Weissenbach AUT       +00:48:54.7901:40:48.73 11.3 km/hM50 9

76 487 1976 TGbau.at-BIKETEAMBrigitte SCHEICHELBAUER Fischamend AUT       +00:54:29.2901:46:23.23 10.7 km/hDK 15

77 448 1989Dominik LETTNER St. Nikola AUT       +00:54:50.0501:46:43.99 10.7 km/hHK 35

78 428 1953Gerhard LIPOVITS Wien AUT       +00:54:55.2201:46:49.16 10.7 km/hM50 10

79 447 1970Georg KOLEDNIK Amstetten AUT       +01:09:10.5502:01:04.49  9.4 km/hHK 36

425 1970 Kürn-Berg- RadlerMichael MIEMELAUER St.Peter/Au AUT       DNF HK

407 1997 Bike Team KaiserPhilipp ASCHAUER Losenstein AUT       DNS HK

441 1969Peter KROTTENDORFER Schlierbach AUT       DNS HK

454 1991Martin PAIRLEITNER Behamberg AUT       DNS HK

464 1987 RC Sport VollmannPatrick VOLLMANN Enzersfeld ÖST       DNF HK

458 1990Matthias DEINHOFER St.Peter/Au AUT       DNS HK

405 2000 Kürn-Berg-RadlerJakob PILZ Behamberg AUT       DNF Jug&Jun m
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Mosttour 2016

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

29/05/2016

City

Strecke C - 19km - 1650 HM

419 2000 Picher Racing TeamChristian SCHWARZ Kirchschlag AUT       DNS Jug&Jun m

411 1958 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich GRÜNMANN St. Peter/Au AUT       DNS M50

496 1988 RC Sport VollmannDaniela HACKL Enzersfeld ÖST       DNF DK

484 1996 Kürn-Berg-RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR Seitenstetten AUT       DNS DK
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